
Montana State University 2024-2025 Schedule
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-2025-msu

When What

Wed, Aug 21, 2024  First Day of School

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day (no classes, offices closed)

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  Veteran's Day (no classes, offices closed)

Mon, Nov 25 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  Fall Break (no classes)

Thu, Dec 12, 2024  Semester Ends

Fri, Dec 13, 2024  Commencement

Tue, Jan 14, 2025  First Day of School

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Martin L. King Day

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  Presidents Day (no classes, offices closed)

Mon, Mar 17 - Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Spring Break (no classes, offices open)

Fri, Apr 18, 2025  University Day (no classes, offices open)

Thu, May 8, 2025  Semester Ends

Fri, May 9, 2025  Commencement

Mon, May 19, 2025  May 4x4 Begins

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day (no classes, offices closed)

Mon, Jun 16, 2025  June 4x4 Begins

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  Independence Day (no classes, offices closed)

Mon, Jul 14, 2025  July 4x4 Begins

Fri, Aug 8, 2025  Semester Ends
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